
I Tappa Trentino ARTA 2016 
ClassName Place HorseName GO BackNo Rider Owner Judge1

INT NON PRO REGIONALE

1 WIMPY DUAL STEP F 359 BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 69

2 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK F 340 MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 68,5

INT OPEN REGIONALE

1 ELECTRIC WHIZ F 327 BONADOMANE ANDREA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 72,5

1 GB JACS BOND F 314 BONADOMANE ANDREA RIGAMONTI MAURO 72,5

3 FREELANDER BOSS F 311 BELTRAMINI TOMMASO CAMPAGNARI DENIS 71,5

4 AGAIN BOSS F 325 CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 71

5 DAISY STYLISH F 315 AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 70

6 WIMPY DUAL STEP F 359 CANCIANI RENZO BUCCINI CINDY 68,5

7 RS RAMATONIC LENA F 307 BONADOMANE ANDREA VINATZER CAROL 0

7 HONEY GOLDY MOON F 346 BELTRAMINI TOMMASO MOROSINI FRANCESCA scratch

LADIES REGIONALE

1 QUESTION TARY F 333 BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 71,5

2 TAKE THE ICE F 328 ERSCHBAMER ELKE ERSCHBAMER ELKE 70,5

3 STEADY BAR CODY F 306 MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA 69

4 BB MASTERPIECE GUN F 319 PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 68,5

5 KING CHICOLENA F 337 LEIMEGGER VERA LEIMEGGER VERA 67,5

6 CROWN ROYAL OAK F 352 MARTINELLI JULIA MARTINELLI JULIA 66,5

LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE

1 CR TANGYS CASH SLIDE F 343 AUER BERNHARD AUER BERNHARD 69,5

2 WIMPY DUAL STEP F 359 BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 69

3 CR SPANISH COOL BAR F 310 ROSSI MIRCO ROSSI MIRCO 68,5

3 MASTER MOTEGA F 300 MADER ANDREA MADER ANDREA 68,5

5 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011F 361 RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 68

6 LIVE OUT LOUD F 357 SEPPI DYLAN SEPPI MASSIMO 66,5

7 RUBIO KING F 366 SOLFERINI LUIGI SOLFERINI LUIGI 64,5

7 WHIZ AND GUN F 345 LANTSCHNER EDUARD LANTSCHNER EDUARD 64,5

9 GENUINE SKYRIDER F 309 SCHIPLER ENRICO SCHIPLER ENRICO 63

10 DB CHOCOLATE ON TOP F 318 WERDANER LISA WERDANER LISA 0



LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE
1 DAISY STYLISH F 315 AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 70

2 CR HOT GUN LADY F 358 SEPPI MASSIMO SEPPI MASSIMO 68,5

2 STEADY N TORI F 326 TUMIATI FABRIZIO AGOSTINI BETTINA 68,5

4 TAKE THE ICE F 328 ERSCHBAMER ELKE ERSCHBAMER ELKE 68

5 ARC SURPRISE OF KING F 342 CHEMOLLI LUCA MIORI NAZARENA 0

5 LIVE OUT LOUD F 357 SEPPI MASSIMO SEPPI MASSIMO 0

NON PRO REGIONALE

1 CR TANGYS CASH SLIDE F 343 AUER BERNHARD AUER BERNHARD 69,5

1 HELLSTOPPER F 317 RIFESER EWALD BURGER PETRA 69,5

1 JUST A LITTLE SPAT F 303 FILL EMANUEL FILL EMANUEL 69,5

4 WIMPY DUAL STEP F 359 BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 69

5 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK F 340 MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 68,5

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE

1 CR TANGYS CASH SLIDE F 343 AUER BERNHARD AUER BERNHARD 71,5

1 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK F 340 MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 71,5

3 QUESTION TARY F 333 BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 71

4 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO F 316 DELLAGIACOMA MARCO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 70,5

5 OL SMART DANCER F 344 WIEDENHOFER GEORG WIEDENHOFER GEORG 70

6 THE MAGIC SHOW F 355 SEEKIRCHER VIKTORIA SEEKIRCHER VIKTORIA 69,5

7 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN F 313 CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 69

7 MASTER MOTEGA F 300 MADER ANDREA MADER ANDREA 69

7 VAIRA F 363 GASSER KEVIN GASSER KEVIN 69

10

FIGLIO DI LONESOME 

SALLY LENA 2011 F 361 RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 68

10 WHIZ AND GUN F 345 LANTSCHNER EDUARD LANTSCHNER EDUARD 68

12 CR SPANISH COOL BAR F 310 ROSSI MIRCO ROSSI MIRCO 67,5

13 RUBIO KING F 366 SOLFERINI LUIGI SOLFERINI LUIGI 0

NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE

1 RB ELECTRIC SUGAR F 364 CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 72,5

2 CIOT O ELECTRIC F 356 BONADOMANE ANDREA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 70,5

3 GD LENA FOREST WHIZ F 367 ZENI LUCA RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS 70

3 HONEY GOLDY MOON F 346 BELTRAMINI TOMMASO MOROSINI FRANCESCA 70

5 PS SPRANGLED STAR F 348 BELTRAMINI TOMMASO GIORGIANNI PASQUALE 69,5

5 WHIZONABLE F 347 BELTRAMINI TOMMASO RIGHETTI MATTEO 69,5

7 DAISY STYLISH F 315 AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 67,5

8 ARC SURPRISE OF KING F 342 CHEMOLLI LUCA MIORI NAZARENA 0

8 RR BABY CUSTOM F 305 PEZZINI ILARIA PEZZINI ILARIA 0



NOVICE RIDER  REGIONALE

1 CROWN ROYAL OAK F 352 MARTINELLI JULIA MARTINELLI JULIA 69

2 THE MAGIC SHOW F 355 SEEKIRCHER VIKTORIA SEEKIRCHER VIKTORIA 68,5

3 ARC GHOST AND GUN F 349 MICHELETTI VERENA MICHELETTI VERENA 68

3 BB MASTERPIECE GUN F 319 PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 68

5 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT F 302 FILL KATHRIN FILL KATHRIN 67

6 GD LET ME CHIC OLENA F 308 SCHIRRIPA RENZO SCHIRRIPA RENZO 65

6 STEADY BAR CODY F 306 MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA 65

8 SCRAT OLENA SG F 354 PICHLER LUKAS PICHLER LUKAS 64,5

9 VAIRA F 363 GASSER KEVIN GASSER KEVIN 0

NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI

1 GO GO SNAP OLENA CA F 365 ANONIMO1 BUCCINI GIORGIA 70

2 TOP SPARKLING F 339 OBKIRCHER MAGDA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 69,5

3 JF PEPPY QUIXOTE F 360 TRIPODI GIULIA TRIPODI GIULIA 60

4 SAN ODISSEA F 304 FARINA DAMIANO FARINA LUIGI 0

NRHA YOUTH 13/UNDER EUR

1 THUNDER BO SUN F 322 FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 69,5

2 JACKLINGER F 301 PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 62

3 PLEASE HAVE A KING F 321 FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 0

OPEN  REGIONALE

1 GB JACS BOND F 314 BONADOMANE ANDREA RIGAMONTI MAURO 72,5

2 FREELANDER BOSS F 311 BELTRAMINI TOMMASO CAMPAGNARI DENIS 71,5

3 AGAIN BOSS F 325 CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 71

4 WIMPY DUAL STEP F 359 CANCIANI RENZO BUCCINI CINDY 68,5

OVER 50 NON PRO/PRIMETIME

1 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN F 313 CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 70

2 AGAIN BOSS F 325 TROLETTI GIANFRANCO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 68

3 GENUINE SKYRIDER F 309 SCHIPLER ENRICO SCHIPLER ENRICO 66,5

4 RB ELECTRIC SUGAR F 364 TROLETTI GIANFRANCO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 66

5 GD LET ME CHIC OLENA F 308 SCHIRRIPA RENZO SCHIRRIPA RENZO 65



ROOKIE REGIONALE
1 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO F 316 DELLAGIACOMA MARCO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 70,5

2 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT F 302 FILL KATHRIN FILL KATHRIN 69,5

3 JF PEPPY QUIXOTE F 360 TRIPODI GIULIA TRIPODI GIULIA 67,5

3 RS RAMATONIC LENA F 307 VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 67,5

3 WATCH THIS EINSTEIN F 362 MENEGONI PAOLO MENEGONI PAOLO 67,5

6 ARC GHOST AND GUN F 349 MICHELETTI VERENA MICHELETTI VERENA 67

6 LIVE OUT LOUD F 357 SEPPI DYLAN SEPPI MASSIMO 67

8 ELECTRIC WHIZ F 327 KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 66,5

9 TOP SPARKLING F 339 PARDELLER VIKTORIA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 64

10 SAILING OAK QUEEN F 323 APOSTOLI STEFANIA APOSTOLI STEFANIA 63,5

11 MH JUSTA LEO F 350 TUTZER HELGA TUTZER HELGA 62

12 CR HOT GUN LADY F 358 SEPPI NANCY SEPPI MASSIMO 0

12 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011F 361 RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 0

12 VAIRA F 363 GASSER KEVIN GASSER KEVIN 0

ROOKIE/YOUTH

1 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ F 312 FEDERER PETRA FEDERER PETRA 71

2 THUNDER BO SUN F 322 FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 70,5

3 CR HOT GUN LADY F 358 SEPPI NANCY SEPPI MASSIMO 69,5

3 RS RAMATONIC LENA F 307 VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 69,5

3 TOP SPARKLING F 339 PARDELLER VIKTORIA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 69,5

6 SHESA YELLOW WHIZ F 341 MALFERTHEINER VANESSA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 68

7 SAILING OAK QUEEN F 323 APOSTOLI STEFANIA APOSTOLI STEFANIA 67,5

8 JACKLINGER F 301 PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 67

9 JF PEPPY QUIXOTE F 360 TRIPODI GIULIA TRIPODI GIULIA 63,5

10 PLEASE HAVE A KING F 321 FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 0

SHORT STIRRUP

1 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE F 353 PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE ZENI LUCA 70

2 CR WHITE SPOT JABA F 368 FAIFER CHIARA MARCHIORI MARIA LUCE 68,5

2 RZ BH REMINS F 320 ZOZIN VALERIE ZENI LUCA 68,5

4 HELLSTOPPER F 317 RIFESER ILAN BURGER PETRA 67,5

5 RUBIA ICE F 324 ANONIMO 2 EBNER GUNTHER 0



YOUTH REGIONALE
1 SHESA YELLOW WHIZ F 341 MALFERTHEINER VANESSA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 70

2 THUNDER BO SUN F 322 FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 69,5

3 RS RAMATONIC LENA F 307 VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 66,5

4 DB CHOCOLATE ON TOP F 318 WERDANER LISA WERDANER LISA 65,5

5 CR HOT GUN LADY F 358 SEPPI NANCY SEPPI MASSIMO 64,5

6 JACKLINGER F 301 PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 62

7 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ F 312 FEDERER PETRA FEDERER PETRA 0

7 QUESTION TARY F 333 BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 0

7 PLEASE HAVE A KING F 321 FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO scratch


